
MiCon seminar list (version 2024/10/15) 

   

Free slots for research seminars: 30.10.23 | 04.12. | 15.1.24 | 12.2 | 19.3 

 
Zoom 
https://ruhr-uni-bochum.zoom-x.de/j/68147082800?pwd=0bSDTuT1fPV93QFoOK6CjfbV6XTwxF.1 
Meeting ID: 681 4708 2800 
PW:   048116 
 
General rules for MiCon seminars: 
 

 All MiCon student members are obligated to give one progress presentation per year 
 Attendance is mandatory and active participation will be rewarded with CP 
 Presentations are to be held in English  
 Presentations should not exceed 20 – 30 minutes  
 If your name is not on the list or you need to reschedule your presentation, please 

contact Stephan Pienkoß (stephan.pienkoss@rub.de) 
 Progress reports will be rescheduled in consultation with students when guest speakers 

are invited 
 
 
 
 
(on behalf of Prof. Dr. Franz Narberhaus – Speaker of the RTG) 

Date & Time Room Speaker Title / Event type 

Wed, 23rd Oct 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Lars Pospisil Progress Reports 

Wed, 6th Nov 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Cansel Yesilyurt, Nils Weindorf Progress Reports 

Tue, 12th Nov 
full-time 

ND 04/172 MiCon Day 

Wed, 27th Nov 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Sofía Bravo, Melody Haarmann Progress Reports 

Wed, 11th Dec 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Jasmine Ochs, Feng Zheng   Progress Reports 

Wed, 22nd Jan 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Lara-Sophie Kaufmann, Fjoralba Zeqiri Progress Reports 

Wed, 29th Jan 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Jingyi Hu, Florian Riemer Progress Reports 

Wed, 5th Feb 
3:00 p.m. 

ZOOM Jan-Peter Höfinghoff, Myra Schmidtke Progress Reports 

Wed, 19th Feb 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Frank Peeters, Irina Shevyreva   Progress Reports 

Wed, 26th Feb 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Marina Prisacar, Nicole Heister Progress Reports 

Wed, 5th Mar 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 
Anna-Maria Wandinger,  

Max Scholz 
Progress Reports 

Wed, 12th Mar 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Bipasha Chakrabarty, Hannah Elders  Progress Reports 

Wed, 23rd-26th Mar 
tba 

tba VAAM MiCon Session 

Wed, 2nd April 
3:00 p.m. 

ND 04/172 Hannah Bille, Vaishnavi Awasthi Progress Reports 


